
 

DRIVER: Heather Petti   BUS NO:5006  

 
5:07 am Hwy 27 @ Eagle Ridge Mall (City bus location) 
5:21 am Canal Rd @ Jacaranda Cir 
5:33 am 3055 Lake Marion Creek Rd @ Lake Marion Creek MS 
5:44 am 1801 Tyner Rd @ Sandhill ES 
5:51 am 5555 Lake Trask Rd @ Dundee Ridge Academy 
6:03 am Cypresswood Blvd @ Greenfield 
6:07 am Dundee Rd @ Country Club Rd S  
6:15 am Overlook Dr @ St Lucie 
6:10 am Coleman Dr E @ Coleman Dr 
6:23 am 4559 Cypress Gardens Rd @ Garden Grove ES 
6:31 am 7001 Hwy 653 @ Chain of Lakes ES 
6:37 am Helena Rd @ Winterset Rd 
6:50 am CHAIN OF LAKES 
7:15 am POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DRIVER: Heather Petti   BUS NO:5006  

 

1:20 pm CHAIN OF LAKES  
1:45 pm POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY 
2:21 pm Helena Rd @ Winterset Rd 
2:27 pm 7001 Hwy 653 @ Chain of Lakes ES 
2:35 pm 4559 Cypress Gardens Rd @ Garden Grove ES 
2:39 pm Coleman Dr E @ Coleman Dr 
2:45 pm Overlook Dr @ St Lucie 
2:49 pm Dundee Rd @ Country Club Rd S (turnaround) 
2:52 pm Cypresswood Blvd @ Greenfield 
3:00 pm 5555 Lake Trask Rd @ Dundee Ridge Academy 
3:17 pm 1801 Tyner Rd @ Sandhill ES 
3:11 pm 3055 Lake Marion Creek Rd @ Lake Marion Creek MS 
3:23 pm Canal Rd @ Jacaranda Cir 
3:37 am Hwy 27 @ Eagle Ridge Mall (City bus location) 
 

 

 


